DEPARTMENT

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
Ag. Economics
Agronomy
Animal Science
Communications

FY 2005

LD

1,782
472
1,428
15

ub

4,243
2,262
8,505

573

GR1

574
268
676

36

GR 2

320
251
404

44

TOTAL

6,919
3,253
11,013
668
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KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 2005
DEPARTMENT LD uD GR1 GR?2 TOTAL
Finance 99 5,773 261 6,133
Management 17,337 772 18,1091
Marketing 8,775 111 8,886
Total 6,819 35,543 2,208 44,570]
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KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
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_COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY & AVIATION



FY 2005



